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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Manikandan Lakshamveed, Booth Number 38 Sreekrishnapuram, 
Sreekrishnapuram, Sreekrishnapuram, Ottapalam, 679513

 

2 15/01/2026 JAYESH K Lakshamveed, Booth 38 Sreekrishnapuram, 
Sreekrishnapuram, Sreekrishnapuram, Ottapalam, 679513

 

3 15/01/2026 Sandhya Lakshamveed, Booth Number 38 Sreekrishnapuram, 
Sreekrishnapuram, Sreekrishnapuram, Ottapalam, 679513

 

4 15/01/2026 Narayanankutty Krishna Sree, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516

 

5 15/01/2026 Jayaprabha Krishnasree, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516

 

6 15/01/2026 AISWARYA P N Krishna Sree, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516

 

7 15/01/2026 Sabareesh Chullikulath, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516
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8 15/01/2026 MOHANDAS C P Chullikulath, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516

 

9 15/01/2026 USHA K Chulikukath, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516

 

10 15/01/2026 Gopika G Padma Nilayam, Vayankavu Road, Ambalappara, 
Vengassery, Ottapalam, 679516

 

11 15/01/2026 VINITHA P NIRANJANAM, CHUNANGAD, OTTAPALAM, 
CHUNANGAD, OTTAPALAM, 679511

 

12 15/01/2026 ANJALI K Kayarat, Kayarattupalliyalil, Vannivilasini West Part, 
Chunangad, Ottapalam, 679511

 

13 15/01/2026 Mariya Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

14 15/01/2026 Haridasan Kanjiramkaattil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

15 15/01/2026 Naushadali Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

16 15/01/2026 Malu Kanjiramkattil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

17 15/01/2026 Muhammadsalim Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

18 15/01/2026 Rahiyanath Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

19 15/01/2026 Rashiya Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  
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20 15/01/2026 Samsiya Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679012  

21 15/01/2026 Suresh Cheenikkaparambil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

22 15/01/2026 Shemina Moochikkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

23 15/01/2026 Maneesh K Kanjiramkaattil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

24 15/01/2026 Kalyani Karuvarathodi, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

25 15/01/2026 Aboobakkarali Mullakkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

26 15/01/2026 Santhosh Karuvarathodi, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

27 15/01/2026 Jaseena Mullakkal, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

28 15/01/2026 Rajitha Karuvaratjodi, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

29 15/01/2026 Saraswathi Pandaraparambil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

30 15/01/2026 Manikandan Pandaraparambil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

31 15/01/2026 Karthiayani Kannakkanthara, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102
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32 15/01/2026 SURESH BABU K Kannakkanthara, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

33 15/01/2026 Manikandan K T Kannakkanthara, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

34 15/01/2026 Rajan Kannakkanthara, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

35 15/01/2026 Zeenath Velluthethodi, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

36 15/01/2026 Sreeja Kannakkanthara, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

37 15/01/2026 Sarika Kannakkanthata, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 
679102

 

38 15/01/2026 Beeyumma Parambil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

39 15/01/2026 Kunjumuhammed Parambil, Varode, Ottapalam, Varode, Ottapalam, 679102  

40 15/01/2026 KHAILASHNATH U UPPAMOOCHIKKAL HOUSE, LAKKIDI, LAKKIDI 2 
VILLAGE, MANGALAM P O, OTTAPALAM, 679301

 

41 15/01/2026 Aneesha  PARAKUNDIL HOUSE, PERUR, LAKKIDIPERUR 2, 
PERUR, OTTAPALAM, 679302

 

42 15/01/2026 ARATHI P 8/276 Nagarath House, Karad, Thachnattukra 1, 
Kundurkunnu Post, Mannrkkad Via, 678583

 

43 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHEEN 
K KONNADAN HOUSE

Konnadan, Parammal, Thachanattukara 1, Nattukal Post, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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44 15/01/2026 Muhammed Rayees K KUTTIKKADAN, PARAMMAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA, NATTUKAL, MANNARKKAD, 

678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


